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Voting Members
Derenda Schubert, PhD, Co-Chair, Executive Director, Bridge Meadows  
Josh Todd, Co-Chair, Executive Director, Campus Compact of Oregon
Pablo Brito, Volunteer & Outreach Specialist, Friends of Trees
Mila Buckland, Curriculum & Training Manager, Campus Compact of Oregon
Cord Bueker, Workforce Policy Analyst, Department of Education
Ross Cornelius, Client Services Manager, Walsh Construction
Jorge Cruz, Program Director, Metropolitan Family Service 
Bill Deiz, Past-Chair, Services Expert
Heidi Edwards, Executive VP, PCC Federation of Faculty and Academic Professionals 
Michael Fieldman, Secretary, Executive Director, UCAN 
Adele McAfee, Executive Assistant, City of Bend 
Jayesh Palshikar, Scout Leader, Scouts BSA
Elias Villegas, Dean, Chemeketa Community College 
Kelly Wessels, Chief Operating Officer, UCAN
Non-Voting Members
Geoffrey Hickox, Ex-Officio, State Director, CNCS
Technical Advisors
Eddie Aguero, AmeriCorps Program Specialist/Consultant, California Volunteers
Commission Staff
Carie Bauer, Director, Oregon Volunteers





	
September 21st, 2018
10:30am – 2:30pm 
State of Oregon Library, Room 103 
250 Winter Street NE
Salem, OR 97301
To listen, call: 712-770-4624, Access Code: 704154


AGENDA

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	10:30
	1.0
	Call to Order and Consent Agenda 
	Co-Chair, D. Schubert
	
	
	
	

	   
	1.1
 1.2
 1.3
	Introductions
Agenda Review
Commissioner Announcements
	
	
	
	
	

	
	 1.4
	CONSENT ITEM: Approve July 2018 meeting minutes

	
	
	
	

	10:45
	2.0
	Commission Reports

	 
	   2.1    Co-Chairs Commission Report                                   Co-Chair, J. Todd

	
	2.2
2.3    
	Director CNCS State Office
CNCS State Office
	C. Bauer
G.Hickox

	
11:25

	
3.0    
3.1
3.2
 
	
Commission Business  
Elections
Schedule / Subcommittee Update

	

Co-Chair, D. Schubert
C. Bauer

	11:45
	 4.0
	Commission Transition
	

	
	4.1


	Office of Workforce Investments 

(working lunch)
	K. Humelbaugh
R. Soto 
 


	12:30
	5.0
5.1
5.2
     
	Grant Administration Updates	 C.Bauer
CIF Application Updates
Upcoming NOFO 


	1:00



2:00 
	6.0
6.1


7.0 
7.1
7.2
	Introduction to HECC
Guest: Bob Brew, Deputy Executive Director, HECC


Other Business
Public Comment
Next Dates of Importance

	Co-Chair, D. Schubert



Co-Chair, J. Todd


	2:30
	8.0
	Adjourn
	Co-Chair J. Todd
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